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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUINIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ottobiano 17/18 Settembre 2016 r”'mmmq e
ttobiano ettembre g
SERIES mambimirig
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 85 Junior - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 2:18.123 14:19:53.897 8 2:22.486 14:30:05.815
Po. 1 - # 49 CASSIBBA G. - Husgvarna
5 2:17.304 14:22:11.201 9 2:24.953 14:32:30.768
1 2:15.216 14:13:02.531
6 2:18.027 14:24:29.228
2 2:12.846 14:15:15.377 Po. 8 - #53 PIAI S. - KTM
7 2:19.144 14:26:48.372
3 2:14.773 14:17:30.150 1 2:22.951 14:13:10.266
8 2:21.225 14:29:09.597
4 2:14.959 14:19:45.109 2 2:22.584 14:15:32.850
9 2:20.527 14:31:30.124
5 2:17.900 14:22:03.009 3 2:24.409 14:17:57.259
6 2:16.987 14:24:19.996 Po. 5 - #90 VANTAGGIATO M. - KTM 4 2:25.806 14:20:23.065
7 2:17.178 14:26:37.174 1 2:20.032 14:13:07.347 5 2:26.755 14:22:49.820
8 2:18.221 14:28:55.395 2 2:15.126 14:15:22.473 6 2:24.158 14:25:13.978
9 2:22.703 14:31:18.098 3 2:15.002 14:17:37.475 7 2:27.702 14:27:41.680
4 2:18.158 14:19:55.633 8 2:26.470 14:30:08.150
Po. 2 - # 8 VIANO A. - KTM
5 2:18.578 14:22:14.211 9 2:28.252 14:32:36.402
1 2:16.947 14:13:04.262
6 2:21.040 14:24:35.251
2 2:13.878 14:15:18.140 Po.9 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. - Yamaha
7 2:21.993 14:26:57.244
3 2:14.290 14:17:32.430 1 2:33.400 14:13:20.715
8 2:29.877 14:29:27.121
4 2:16.481 14:19:48.911 2 2:22.803 14:15:43.518
9 2:23.941 14:31:51.062
5 2:18.125 14:22:07.036 3 2:22.623 14:18:06.141
6 2:18.256 14:24:25.292 Po. 6 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM 4 2:22.069 14:20:28.210
7 2:20.231 14:26:45.523 1 2:23.771 14:13:11.086 5 2:25.451 14:22:53.661
8 2:20.687 14:29:06.210 2 2:22.994 14:15:34.080 6 2:26.017 14:25:19.678
9 2:20.362 14:31:26.572 3 2:23.462 14:17:57.542 7 2:26.843 14:27:46.521
4 2:24.173 14:20:21.715 8 2:26.610 14:30:13.131
Po. 3 - # 95 PAGLIONICO M. - KTM
5 2:25.520 14:22:47.235 9 2:26.306 14:32:39.437
1 2:14.707 14:13:02.022
6 2:22.650 14:25:09.885
2 2:14.637 14:15:16.659 Po. 10 - # 18 CROSAE. - KTM
7 2:25.868 14:27:35.753
3 2:17.494 14:17:34.153 1 2:35.516 14:13:22.831
8 2:24.601 14:30:00.354
4 2:16.150 14:19:50.303 2 2:24.874 14:15:47.705
9 2:24.575 14:32:24.929
5) 2:19.915 14:22:10.218 3 2:26.037 14:18:13.742
6 2:17.684 14:24:27.902 Po. 7 - # 24 MAZZANTINIT. - KTM 4 2:27.175 14:20:40.917
7 2:18.106 14:26:46.008 1 2:39.946 14:13:27.261 5 2:27.690 14:23:08.607
8 2:21.318 14:29:07.326 2 2:21.045 14:15:48.306 6 2:29.386 14:25:37.993
9 2:20.345 14:31:27.671 3 2:21.751 14:18:10.057 7 2:27.033 14:28:05.026
4 2:23.023 14:20:33.080 8 2:30.812 14:30:35.838
Po. 4 - #130 GIMM D. - KTM
5 2:22.953 14:22:56.033 9 2:28.597 14:33:04.435
1 2:17.383 14:13:04.698
6 2:23.799 14:25:19.832
2 2:14.401 14:15:19.099
7 2:23.497 14:27:43.329
3 2:16.675 14:17:35.774
Fastest lap: 2:12.846
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUINIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ottobiano 17/18 Settembre 2016 r”'mmmq s
ttobiano ettembre g
SERIES mambimirig
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 85 Junior - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 2:28.273 14:20:49.067 8 2:47.510 14:31:22.972
Po. 11 - # 46 DE RISI E. - KTM
5 2:30.746 14:23:19.813
1 2:41.209 14:13:28.524 Po. 18 - # 214 FALSETTI F. - KTM
6 2:32.483 14:25:52.296
2 2:22.730 14:15:51.254 1 2:41.588 14:13:28.903
7 2:32.894 14:28:25.190
3 2:21.109 14:18:12.363 2 2:30.766 14:15:59.669
8 2:34.889 14:31:00.079
4 2:25.559 14:20:37.922 3 2:27.709 14:18:27.378
9 2:34.624 14:33:34.703
5 2:24.762 14:23:02.684 4 2:45.424 14:21:12.802
6 2:23.942 14:25:26.626 Po. 15 - # 48 MANCIN N. - KTM 5 2:36.829 14:23:49.631
7 2:26.191 14:27:52.817 1 2:38.285 14:13:25.600 6 2:37.863 14:26:27.494
8 2:25.711 14:30:18.528 2 2:30.309 14:15:55.909 7 2:43.107 14:29:10.601
9 2:51.015 14:33:09.543 3 2:30.222 14:18:26.131 8 2:36.390 14:31:46.991
4 2:29.995 14:20:56.126
Po. 12 - # 20 ROSSI A. - KTM Po. 19 - # 36 GERLINI L. - Husqvarna
5 2:34.189 14:23:30.315
1 3:53.462 14:14:40.777 1 2:31.356 14:13:18.671
6 2:30.852 14:26:01.167
2 2:16.961 14:16:57.738 2 2:21.295 14:15:39.966
7 2:32.366 14:28:33.533
3 2:16.545 14:19:14.283 3 2:23.072 14:18:03.038
8 2:32.396 14:31:05.929
4 2:21.500 14:21:35.783 4 2:24.250 14:20:27.288
9 2:29.969 14:33:35.898
5 2:21.489 14:23:57.272 5 2:25.731 14:22:53.019
6 2:21.217 14:26:18.489 Po. 16 - # 120 CAPUZZO A. - Kawasaki 6 2:55.323 14:25:48.342
7 2:17.647 14:28:36.136 1 2:36.952 14:13:24.267 7 3:05.183 14:28:53.525
8 2:18.292 14:30:54.428 2 2:33.848 14:15:58.115 8 2:54.096 14:31:47.621
9 2:16.188 14:33:10.616 3 2:31.768 14:18:29.883
Po. 20 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM
4 2:30.229 14:21:00.112
Po. 13 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM 1 2:48.173 14:13:35.488
5 2:31.253 14:23:31.365
1 2:29.055 14:13:16.370 2 2:33.808 14:16:09.296
6 2:32.618 14:26:03.983
2 2:27.849 14:15:44.219 3 2:35.345 14:18:44.641
7 2:31.264 14:28:35.247
3 2:26.932 14:18:11.151 4 2:37.249 14:21:21.890
8 2:31.775 14:31:07.022
4 2:28.686 14:20:39.837 5 2:36.831 14:23:58.721
9 2:29.844 14:33:36.866
5 2:28.326 14:23:08.163 6 2:38.519 14:26:37.240
6 2:29.094 14:25:37.257 Po. 17 - # 114 TORTOMASI A. - Yamaha 7 2:43.362 14:29:20.602
7 2:34.343 14:28:11.600 1 2:40.343 14:13:27.658 8 2:39.275 14:31:59.877
8 2:33.570 14:30:45.170 2 2:29.532 14:15:57.190
9 2:41.419 14:33:26.589 3 2:31.139 14:18:28.329
4 2:28.957 14:20:57.286
Po. 14 - # 40 BRILLI A. - KTM
5 2:31.504 14:23:28.790
1 2:39.737 14:13:27.052
6 2:30.154 14:25:58.944
2 2:26.828 14:15:53.880
7 2:36.518 14:28:35.462
3 2:26.914 14:18:20.794
Fastest lap: 2:12.846
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUINIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ottobiano 17,18 Settembre 2016 M e
ttobiano ettembre g
SERIES mambimirig
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 85 Junior - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 2:41.007 14:29:51.671 5 3:24.947 14:28:27.443
Po. 21 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. - KTM
8 2:39.109 14:32:30.780 6 3:24.683 14:31:52.126
1 3:57.732 14:14:45.047
2 2:23.640 14:17:08.687 Po. 25 - # 12 ROSATI L. - Husgvarna Po. 29 - # 218 CARDINALI A. - Husqvarna
3 2:26.609 14:19:35.296 1 2:49.875 14:13:37.190 1 2:42.707 14:13:30.022
4 2:31.028 14:22:06.324 2 2:34.350 14:16:11.540 2 2:37.792 14:16:07.814
5 2:34.767 14:24:41.091 3 2:37.122 14:18:48.662 3 2:38.057 14:18:45.871
6 2:27.051 14:27:08.142 4 2:37.198 14:21:25.860
Po. 30 - # 71 BENNATI M. - KTM
7 2:29.454 14:29:37.596 5 2:38.752 14:24:04.612
1 2:33.166 14:13:20.481
8 2:29.308 14:32:06.904 6 2:42.056 14:26:46.668
2 2:54.900 14:16:15.381
7 2:39.746 14:29:26.414
Po. 22 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. - Kawasaki
8 3:12.350 14:32:38.764
1 2:39.402 14:13:26.717
2 2:34.923 14:16:01.640 Po. 26 - # 69 ROMANO S. - KTM
3 2:38.271 14:18:39.911 1 2:52.023 14:13:39.338
4 2:37.147 14:21:17.058 2 2:40.452 14:16:19.790
5 2:35.458 14:23:52.516 3 2:45.272 14:19:05.062
6 2:39.133 14:26:31.649 4 2:50.508 14:21:55.570
7 3:05.971 14:29:37.620 5 2:50.350 14:24:45.920
8 2:40.134 14:32:17.754 6 2:51.980 14:27:37.900
7 2:51.978 14:30:29.878
Po. 23 - # 464 PASSAGGIO D. - KTM
8 2:49.211 14:33:19.089
1 2:46.338 14:13:33.653
2 2:36.279 14:16:09.932 Po. 27 - # 13 ARICO' E. - KTM
3 2:36.963 14:18:46.895 1 2:32.331 14:13:19.646
4 2:41.177 14:21:28.072 2 2:29.796 14:15:49.442
5 2:39.428 14:24:07.500 3 2:27.167 14:18:16.609
6 2:43.810 14:26:51.310 4 2:29.649 14:20:46.258
7 2:42.777 14:29:34.087 5 2:32.769 14:23:19.027
8 2:45.016 14:32:19.103 6 4:45.638 14:28:04.665
7 2:41.009 14:30:45.674
Po. 24 - # 102 MARINIS. - KTM
8 2:35.431 14:33:21.105
1 2:45.556 14:13:32.871
2 2:30.803 14:16:03.674 Po. 28 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M. - KTM
3 2:34.244 14:18:37.918 1 3:08.525 14:13:55.840
4 2:43.823 14:21:21.741 2 3:05.556 14:17:01.396
5 2:42.248 14:24:03.989 3 4:13.073 14:21:14.469
6 3:06.675 14:27:10.664 4 3:48.027 14:25:02.496
Fastest lap: 2:12.846
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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